6 20/12/21 PL/BH/11918/21-22 BHUBANESWAR-JEYPORE 521 3 55.00 165.00
7 21/12/21 PL/BH/12020/21-22 BHUBANESWAR-RAYAGADA 14958 5 55.00 275.00
8 22/12/21 PL/BH/12071/21-22 BHUBANESWAR-SUNDERGARH 14127 2 55.00 110.00
9 31/12/21 PL/BH/12469/21-22 BHUBANESWAR-ROURKELA 15395 23 55.00 1,265.00
TOTAL 3,630.00
(Rupees Three Thousand Six Hundred and Thirty Only)
Kindly, verify & confirm within 7 days, else GST will be filed by 20th January,2022. 
GST to be paid by Consignor under Reverse Charge Mechanism (RCM) as per GST.
Thanking you for your business. 
pragatilogistics